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072399 Permanent PBT
1095 IT Operations Support Admin V

Eligible List

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post: 2/13/2017
Inspection Start: 2/6/2017

Rank
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11
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13
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953
945
936
934
931
887
854
846
843
826
799
782
752
720
717
705
700

Score Last Name

BLANDON
CONCON
CHENG
FERRETTI
MILLER
KRATOCHVIL
RUSHLOW
WOO
TIDRINGTON
WYNNE
PEACE
WONG
MARCOPULOS
KREBS
GONZALES
ADESIDA
SAIYED

2/13/2017 11:42:24 AM

Inspection End:

Rule of Ten Scores
2/10/2017

First Name

JASON
CEDRIC
JOSEPH
JUDITH
CARL
JORDAN
RICH
ALLEN
DENNIS
MARK
MICHAEL
SAMUEL
PETER
BRANT
REGINALD
ADEGBENGA
SAJJAD

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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CPE
HSA

6 months
2/13/2017

Middle
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2/13/2017



